

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4810 of 2021

Praveen Kumar Chadha **Versus** Union Of India

WPC/202/2022,WPC/5094/2021,WPC/1123/2023,WPC/209/2022,WPC/5150/2021,WPC/
206/2022,WPC/5047/2021,WPC/201/2022,WPC/1118/2023,WPC/205/2022,WPC/
2867/2022,WPC/218/2022,WPC/667/2022

Division Bench :-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &

Hon'ble Shri Justice Radhakishan Agrawal

02/08/2023	Shri Mayank Chandrakar, counsel for the petitioners. Shri Ramakant Mishra, Dy. Solicitor General and Ms. Anmol Sharma, Central Govt. Counsel for Union of India. Shri Gary Mukhopadhyay and Shri Dhiraj Kumar Wankhede, counsel for NHAI. <u>W.P.C. No. 667 of 2022</u> Shri Mayank Chandrakar, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Ramakant Mishra, Dy. Solicitor General and Ms. Anmol Sharma, Central Govt. Counsel for Union of India. Shri Dhiraj Kumar Wankhede, counsel for NHAI. Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file proper Paper-Book in accordance with the C.G. High Court Rules within three days from today. Filing of Paper-Book in other cases are dispensed with. List these matters in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Kamde	