



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1123 of 2023

ISHNU PRASAD KAUSHIK *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

05/05/2025	Post this matter alongwith other connected matters. <table><tr><td>-Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</td><td>-Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</td></tr></table>	-Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge	-Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
-Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge	-Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge		
Chandrakant			